All Results

E

DANCE CHALLENG
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 1 JOY IN BLOSSOM
2 3 JADE DANCE
3 4 THE TAMBOURINE DANCE
4 2 A MOTHER LIKE YOU
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 54 AY CARAMBA!
2 9 GIRL SCOUT COOKIES
3 55 TOMORROW
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 10 JOYFUL BLOOMS

Turn It Up Dance Challenge
February 22, 2025

Lowell, MA, USA

Lowell Memorial Auditorium

Studio

Artisan Dance Academy
Artisan Dance Academy
Artisan Dance Academy

MAD STUDIO

Studio
Ellens School of Dance
MAD STUDIO

MAD STUDIO

Studio

Artisan Dance Academy


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry # Routine Name
5 QUEEN’S ATTIRE
Entry # Routine Name
20 COLORS OF THE WIND
Entry # Routine Name
12 ENCHANTING
13 ILLUSION
11 SPRING SPIRIT
Entry # Routine Name
7 ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK
6 FISH & FROG: UNLIKELY ALLIANCE
Entry # Routine Name
8 WHISPERS OF THE FAN

Studio

Artisan Dance Academy

Studio

Lisa Pilato Dance Center

Studio
Artisan Dance Academy
Artisan Dance Academy

Angel Dance

Studio
Ellens School of Dance

Angel Dance

Studio

Angel Dance
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

14

15

Entry #

56

53

Entry #

16

17

Entry #

18

19

Routine Name

BLOSSOMING YOUTH

I JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY

Routine Name

GREEN EGGS & HAM

HOLLABACK GIRL

Routine Name

SMALL WORLD

WILD CHILD

Routine Name

HOME IS WHERE MY HEART IS

LITTLE ELFIN FISH

Studio
Artisan Dance Academy

Lisa Pilato Dance Center

Studio
Ellens School of Dance

Elite Dance Company

Studio
Dance Moves Maine

Lisa Pilato Dance Center

Studio
Angel Dance

Artisan Dance Academy
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Place Entry # Routine Name
1 98 GO

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 35 PLUCKING MUMS

2 36 PETALS OF PROMISE

3 27 DREAM STATE

4 34 ESSENCE OF ELEGANCE
5 29 CHASING THE LIGHT

6 33 NIFTINESS

7 32 A LOVE LETTER

8 31 RHYTHM OF SPRING

9 30 HEARTBEATS

10 28 TWICE

11 37 MAKIN' A MOVE

Studio

Angel Dance

Studio

Artisan Dance Academy
Angel Dance

A Fine Dance Studio
Angel Dance

Artisan Dance Academy
Artisan Dance Academy
Artisan Dance Academy
Angel Dance

MAD STUDIO

MAD STUDIO

MAD STUDIO


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 104 GARDEN FROLIC Artisan Dance Academy
2 103 SISTERS OF THE DREAMING GARDEN Angel Dance

3 105 DANCE WITH TAMBOURINE Artisan Dance Academy
4 76 DIVAS Ellens School of Dance
5 59 THIS IS WHAT DREAMS ARE MADE OF MAD STUDIO

6 58 BLOOM MAD STUDIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 70 THE WRITING'S ON THE WALL Elite Dance Company

2 93 COUNTRY GIRL MAD STUDIO

3 69 WALKING IN THE AIR MAD STUDIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 91 JASMINE FLOWER Artisan Dance Academy

2 75 KEEP ON MOVING ON MAD STUDIO
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

25

39

21

22

40

41

42

23

45

52

50

51

38

44

49

Routine Name

ONE BEAUTIFUL EVENING

MAKE IT OUT

IT'S QUIET UPTOWN

PUNCHLINE

HOLD ON TIGHT

EVERY INCH OF MY LOVE

MULAN

GIRLIN 14G

SOMETHING NEW

ICON

BLACKBIRD

BIRD SET FREE

ESPANA

DO IT LIKE THIS

IT'S A GOOD DAY!

Studio

Lisa Pilato Dance Center
Dance Moves Maine
Dance Moves Maine
Dance Moves Maine
Dance Moves Maine
Dance Moves Maine
Angel Dance

Dance Moves Maine
Ellens School of Dance
Saval Dance Academy
Lisa Pilato Dance Center
Lisa Pilato Dance Center
Ellens School of Dance
Ellens School of Dance

Ellens School of Dance
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Place Entry #
1 99
2 66
3 63
4 65
5 64
6 62
7 67
8 60
9 68
Place Entry #
1 57
2 71
Place Entry #

Routine Name

YOU WERE ALONE

I'M NUMBER ONE

LOCOMOTION

BORN TO BE WILD

SHOW OFF

FEELS SO GOOD

TWO OF AKIND

SLAM IT

LET'S GROOVE

Routine Name

BETTER DAY

SWEET DREAMS

Routine Name

TUTTI FRUTTI

Studio

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Ellens School of Dance

Ellens School of Dance

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Ellens School of Dance

Ellens School of Dance

Ellens School of Dance

Studio

Ellens School of Dance

Ellens School of Dance

Studio

Ellens School of Dance
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Place

Entry #

115

112

114

116

113

Routine Name

SPRING'S WHISPER

LUO FU'S JOURNEY

THROUGH THE MIST, | SEE YOU

DANCING IN THE SPRING RAIN

THE OPUS OF LOST DREAMS

Studio

Angel Dance
Angel Dance
Angel Dance
Angel Dance

Artisan Dance Academy
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

130

119

120

127

122

125

123

131

121

132

118

126

129

124

128

Routine Name

GOLDEN MIRAGE

RESILIENCE

MOONLITE WATERS

A LIFE IN OPERA

MULAN THE RISING GENERAL

FINDING MYSELF

GRACEFUL REVERIE

SHOWSTOPPA

ALLURING MEMORY

TIGHTROPE

BLUE HAZE

EMBROIDERY

WHIRLING IN PEAR BLOSSOM

LETTERS IN LANTERNS

GODDESS OF LUO RIVER

Studio

Angel Dance

Angel Dance

Artisan Dance Academy
Artisan Dance Academy
Angel Dance

Angel Dance

Angel Dance

Saval Dance Academy
Artisan Dance Academy
Pointe Premiere School of Dance
MAD STUDIO

Angel Dance

Angel Dance

Artisan Dance Academy

Angel Dance
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Place Entry # Routine Name

1 85 THE ENCHANTED CAPITAL
2 84 DESERT MIRAGE

3 72 CAROLINA

4 96 GODSPEED

5 102 THIS YEARS LOVE

6 86 END OF THE ROAD

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 87 JOY OF SPRING
2 88 MOONLIT CREEK

Studio

Artisan Dance Academy
Angel Dance

MAD STUDIO

MAD STUDIO

MAD STUDIO

MAD STUDIO

Studio
Angel Dance

Angel Dance
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

142

143

137

133

154

134

152

156

138

149

144

135

151

139

153

Routine Name

REACH FOR THE STARS

BLADES OF FIRE

VOILA'

DOOMED

LONE TRAVELER

| KNOW YOU CARE

LOVE IN STONE

THE WAY | AM

BLAH BLAH CHA CHA CHA

IF I HAD MY WAY

MOONLIT LOTUS

THROUGH THE LOOKING GLASS

A BECKONING MELODY

HALLELUJAH

FLOWERS IN MAY

Studio

Angel Dance

Angel Dance

Ellens School of Dance
Dance Moves Maine
Angel Dance

Dance Moves Maine
Angel Dance

Angel Dance

Ellens School of Dance
Lisa Pilato Dance Center
Angel Dance

Dance Moves Maine
Angel Dance

Ellens School of Dance

Ellens School of Dance
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Place Entry #
1 79

2 77

3 100

4 92

5 78
Place Entry #

1 94

2 95

3 109

4 101

5 61

6 89

Place Entry #
1 106

2 108

Routine Name

YES, AND?

SEND IN THE CLOWNS

THE OTHER SIDE

HOT HONEY RAG

THINK PINK

Routine Name

WHO'S AFRAID OF LITTLE OLD ME

MOM

LE CHIC

TORN

AROUND HERE

USA TODAY

Routine Name

WOLF TOTEM

STYLE

VEGAS!

Studio

Ellens School of Dance
Ellens School of Dance
Saval Dance Academy
Elite Dance Company

Ellens School of Dance

Studio

Studio

Angel Dance

Ellens School of Dance
Ellens School of Dance
Ellens School of Dance
Ellens School of Dance

Ellens School of Dance

Angel Dance

Ellens School of Dance

Ellens School of Dance
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 83 ALL ABOARD! Ellens School of Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 159 RADIANCE Artisan Dance Academy
2 161 AWAITING BLOSSOM Angel Dance

3 158 BLACKOUT MAD STUDIO

4 162 REMINISCING Angel Dance

5 160 FAREWELL MY COUNTRY Artisan Dance Academy
6 163 CAN | CALL YOU ROSE? MAD STUDIO

7 164 HEY NO PRESSURE MAD STUDIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 80 MEDICINE MAD STUDIO
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 169 BITTERSWEET YEARNING Angel Dance

2 171 ANYTHING WORTH HOLDING ON TO Ellens School of Dance
3 177 PARALYZED Studio 25

4 170 HOW CAN A MOMENT LAST FOREVER Ellens School of Dance
5 165 CHASING TIME Saval Dance Academy
6 168 A BURNING HILL Ellens School of Dance
7 172 PROMISE HER ANYTHING Ellens School of Dance
8 166 NO PLACE LIKE HOME Ellens School of Dance
9 174 THE MAD HATTER Ellens School of Dance
10 178 MY POTS SYNDROME DIARY Sally Gould Dance Center
11 179 SINGING IN THE RAIN Ellens School of Dance
12 175 A WOMEN'S TOUCH Ellens School of Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 73 TAKE IT Ellens School of Dance

2 82 REACHING Ellens School of Dance

3 74 IT'S RAINING MEN Ellens School of Dance

4 81 FOOTPRINTS Ellens School of Dance

5 111 A LITTLE PARTY Dance Etc
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

107

Entry #

20

Entry #

25

21

22

23

24

26

Routine Name

SWAY

Routine Name

COLORS OF THE WIND

Routine Name

ONE BEAUTIFUL EVENING

IT'S QUIET UPTOWN

PUNCHLINE

GIRLIN 14G

RED RUN COLD

RAGGEDY ANN

Studio

Ellens School of Dance

Studio

Lisa Pilato Dance Center

Studio

Lisa Pilato Dance Center

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Lisa Pilato Dance Center


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=82
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=84

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

137

134

138

133

135

136

Entry #

25

39

Entry #

99

66

Routine Name

VOILA'

| KNOW YOU CARE

BLAH BLAH CHA CHA CHA

DOOMED

THROUGH THE LOOKING GLASS

HEART OF STONE

Routine Name

ONE BEAUTIFUL EVENING

MAKE IT OUT

Routine Name

YOU WERE ALONE

I'M NUMBER ONE

Studio

Ellens School of Dance

Dance Moves Maine

Ellens School of Dance

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Studio

Lisa Pilato Dance Center

Dance Moves Maine

Studio

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

142

169

Entry #

79

73

Entry #

54

Entry #

87

85

Routine Name

REACH FOR THE STARS

BITTERSWEET YEARNING

Routine Name

YES, AND?

TAKE IT

Routine Name

AY CARAMBA!

WHISPERS OF THE FAN

Routine Name

JOY OF SPRING

THE ENCHANTED CAPITAL

Studio
Angel Dance

Angel Dance

Studio

Ellens School of Dance

Ellens School of Dance

Studio
Ellens School of Dance

Angel Dance

Studio
Angel Dance

Artisan Dance Academy
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Place

Entry #

106

94

Choice Awards Report..

Dance Team

Entry

#

52

50

49

47

46

43

40

39

Routine Name

Icon

Blackbird

It's a Good

Day!

Finally Home

Hold On

Applause

Hold On Tight

Make It Out

Routine Name

WOLF TOTEM

WHO'S AFRAID OF LITTLE OLD ME

Dancers Names

Juliana Pease

Isabella Greenwood

Lauren O'Loughlin

Isla Bonilla

Juliana Pease

Kendall Paradis

Tenley Nappi

Briella Leger

Studio

Saval
Dance
Academy

Lisa Pilato
Dance
Center

Ellens
School of
Dance

Lisa Pilato
Dance
Center

Saval
Dance
Academy

Lisa Pilato
Dance
Center

Dance
Moves
Maine

Dance
Moves
Maine

Studio
Code

Studio

Angel Dance

Angel Dance

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
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Dance Team

Entry

#

36

33

29

27

100

99

94

91

87

Routine Name

Petals of
Promise

Niftiness

Chasing the
Light

Dream State

The Other

Side

You Were
Alone

Who's afraid
of little old
me

Jasmine
Flower

Joy of Spring

Dancers Names

Sophia Shao

Emily Wang

Katherine Peng

Paityn Kelly

Juliana Pease, Eliza
Blanchette

Briella Leger, Tenley
Nappi

Elizabeth Li, Chloe Liu,
Ella Liu, Hailey Zhaoo,
Zizheng Fan, Sophia
Wan, Fiona Liu, Grace Liu

Emily Wang, Catherine
Chen, Emma Wang,
Helen Wang, Ella Lu,
Sarah Li, Ellie Wang,
Ashley Lu, Jessie Lai,
Sophia Zhou, Sophie
Zhou, Olivia Ma,
Katherine Peng, Olivia
Lok, Lucy Bai

Rachel Zhang, Elizabeth
Li, Annie Li, Annabelle Liu,
Helen Hu, Sophie He,
Michelle Liu, Cindy Jin,
Sophia Shen, Grace Liu,

Studio

Angel
Dance

Artisan
Dance
Academy

Artisan
Dance
Academy

A Fine
Dance
Studio

Saval
Dance
Academy

Dance
Moves
Maine

Angel
Dance

Artisan
Dance
Academy

Angel
Dance

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
N Junior
C Junior
C Junior
A Junior
L Teen

E Junior
N Teen
C Junior
N Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry
#

73

74

71

70

66

63

57

176

174

Routine Name

Take It

It's Raining
Men

Sweet
Dreams

The Writing's
on the Wall

I'm Numlber
One

Locomotion

Better Day

Awaiting

The Mad
Hatter

Dancers Names
Yuexuan Gu, Arwen Sun,
Claire Yao Tang

Lauren Aliberti, Kaylee
Benigno, Aubrey Enos

Kayla Tollis, Ashlynne
Colellq, Isabella LaFauci

Lyla Hardy, Ellie Parker,
Kyleigh Theriault, Layla

Indelicato, Lana Spinney,

Juliet Oliveira, Brooke
Abrams, Ava Cabral

Violet Wallask, Stella
Wallask, Aashmi
Arkshali, Mariella
Gendron, Maggie
Finneral, Cara Sousa,
Celia Surette

Taylor Oberlercher,
Quinn Couture

Brooke Abrams, Ava
Cabral

Bianca Mitra, Lyla Hardy,
Kyleigh Theriault, Layla

Indelicato, Lana Spinney,

Juliet Oliveira, Brooke
Abrams

Juliet Dong

Kayla Tollis

Studio

Ellens
School of
Dance

Ellens
School of
Dance

Ellens
School of
Dance

Elite Dance
Company

Dance
Moves
Maine

Ellens
School of
Dance

Ellens
School of
Dance

Angel
Dance

Ellens
School of
Dance

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry

# Routine Name

153 Flowers In
May

149  If | Had My
Way

147 Roxie

140  Bring Em Out

137  Voild'

136 Heart of
Stone

133 Doomed

131 Showstoppa

n9 Resilience

120 Moonlite
Waters

Heart of Gold Award
AGE Entry
CATEGORY #

Mini

Dancers Names

Morgan Greene

Addison Reinhart

Ellie Parker

Noelle Benigno

Bianca Mitra

Abigail Milliken

Maliyah Morgan

Ari Blanchette

Yuexuan Gu

Amie Huang

Routine Name

Studio

Ellens
School of
Dance

Lisa Pilato
Dance
Center

Ellens
School of
Dance

Ellens
School of
Dance

Ellens
School of
Dance

Dance
Moves
Maine

Dance
Moves
Maine

Saval
Dance
Academy

Angel
Dance

Artisan
Dance
Academy

Dancers Names

Studio
Code

@)

Studio

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Studio
Code



Heart of Gold Award

AGE Entry
CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio
Mini 2 A Mother Like You natalie MAD STUDIO
fantigrossi
Junior
Junior 46 Hold On Juliana Pease Saval Dance
Academy
Teen
Teen 140 Bring Em Out Noelle Benigno  Ellens School of
Dance
Petite
Petite 15 | Just Want to Be Quinn Reinhart Lisa Pilato Dance
Happy Center
Most Entertaining
Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY
5 Queens Attire Artisan Dance Academy C Mini
66 I'm Number One Dance Moves Maine E Junior
120 Moonlite Waters Artisan Dance Academy C Teen
Outstanding Choreography
Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY
34 Essence of Angel Dance N Junior
Elegance
95 Mom Ellens School of o Teen
Dance
134 | Know You Care Dance Moves Maine E Teen

Studio
Code

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive



Outstanding Costume

Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY  LEVELS

16 Small World Dance Moves Maine E Petite Competitive
91 Jasmine Flower Artisan Dance Academy C Junior Intermediate
130 Golden Mirage  Angel Dance N Teen Intermediate

Technical Excellence

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
25 One Beauitiful Lisa Pilato Dance H Junior Competitive
Evening Center
106 Wolf Totem Angel Dance N Teen Competitive
142 Reach For The Stars ~ Angel Dance N Teen Competitive
Special Awards
Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD Dance Moves Maine

ARTISTRY AWARD Artisan Dance Academy
CLASS ACT AWARD MAD Studio

PURE PASSION AWARD Lisa Pilato Dance Center
STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD Angel Dance

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD Ellen's School of Dance



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD
NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio
Best Jazz 107 Sway Ellens School of Dance
Best Tap 108 Style Ellens School of Dance
Best Hip Hop 83 All Aboard! Ellens School of Dance
Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 94 Who's Afraid of Little Old Me  [Angel Dance
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 106 Wolf Totem Angel Dance
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 101 Torn Ellens School of Dance
People's Choice 109 Le Chic Ellens School of Dance




